
#4 Silvino Gomez (COM)

BYE

BYE

BYE
Jeremy Baumgartner (NSH)

#6 Kylor Broussard (ACA)

Jason Phenis (GK)

Dustin Rothell (BYR)

#8 Tyler Harvey (CAT)

Eric Lieux (CEN)

Nick Morris (SUL)

BYE

Toxie Bercegeay (STA)

#5 Justin Wagner (BM)
BYE

Ronald Willis (HC)

BYE
#3 Levi Gruwell (HNV)

#2 Matt McGrath D;5-3

#2 Matt McGrath (RUM)
BYE

Fred Ehlers (JE)
Sean Regan (JES)
BYE
#7 Chris Hooper (AIR)

Caleb Deville (CAR)

Tim Rochelle (MND)
BYE

BYE

Jay Morange (FNT)

BYE

Logan Boudreaux (COV)

#1 Travis Lacour (STP)

#3 Levi Gruwell D;17-11

#5 J. Wagner D;5-4

#3 L. Gruwell D;14-10

S. Regan M;8-0

#3 L. Gruwell M;15-6

#5 J. Wagner D;9-8

#1 T. Lacour F;1:42

#1 T. Lacour F;0:59

#8 T. Harvey F;4:52

#5 J. Wagner F;0:50

#4 S. Gomez F;0:12

#3 L. Gruwell M;17-4

#6 K. Broussard F;1:07

S. Regan M;13-2

#2 M. McGrath F;3:16
#2 M. McGrath

J. Baumgartner

S. Regan F;0:56

#7 C. Hooper

#6 K. Broussard

R. Willis F;0:42

T. Rochelle

#3 L. Gruwell

#4 S. Gomez

J. Phenis

D. Rothell M;15-5

#5 J. Wagner

#8 T. Harvey

E. Lieux D;17-15

N. Morris F;5:54

#1 T. Lacour

BYE

BYE

Fred Ehlers (JE)

BYE

BYE

Caleb Deville (CAR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jay Morange (FNT)

BYE

BYE

Toxie Bercegeay (STA)

Logan Boudreaux (COV)

BYE
L. Boudreaux

Jeremy Baumgartner (NSH)

T. Bercegeay

#7 Chris Hooper (AIR)

J. Morange

Ronald Willis (HC)

BYE

Tim Rochelle (MND)

BYE

Jason Phenis (GK)

C. Deville

Dustin Rothell (BYR)

F. Ehlers

Eric Lieux (CEN)

BYE

Nick Morris (SUL)
N. Morris

F. Ehlers F;3:52

D. Rothell F;1:48

J. Phenis

T. Rochelle

J. Morange F;3:19

L. Boudreaux F;2:33

#7 C. Hooper T;17-2;4:28

N. Morris F;3:55

D. Rothell F;1:32

#2 Matt McGrath (RUM)

T. Rochelle F;3:44

#8 Tyler Harvey (CAT)

#7 C. Hooper D;17-11

#4 Silvino Gomez (COM)

#4 S. Gomez D;9-5

#8 T. Harvey M;13-3

#2 M. McGrath F;4:05

#6 K. Broussard D;8-7

#1 Travis Lacour (STP)

#2 M. McGrath F;2:29

#4 S. Gomez D;6-4

Sean Regan (JES)

#1 Travis Lacour D;4-2

S. Regan D;7-4

#1 T. Lacour D;10-8

#2 M. McGrath

#4 S. Gomez
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155

156

157

158

162

161

160

159

341

342

344

343

469

470

551

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Kylor Broussard (ACA)
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240
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534

345

346

348

347

416

415

414

413

471

472

505

506

533

Champion
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